CHANGING THE FUTURE OF YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS

Hometown Challenge SASP Rimfire Rifle Scores

First Name Last Name
Sydney Vavroch
lan Walton
Alexander  Meggers
Cannon Mendez
Tim Fingeroo
Cameron Stearns

Julie Fingeroos

Age Group
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
14 and under (Youth)

26 and over (Adult)

26 and over (Adult)

26 and over (Adult)

Total Time (Seconds)
32.31
40.71
48.38
52.55
58.18
65.44
71.84




