

## Hometown Challenge SASP Rimfire Rifle Scores

First Name	Last Name	Age Group	<b>Total Time (Seconds)</b>
Sydney	Vavroch	15 - 25 (High School/College)	32.31
lan	Walton	15 - 25 (High School/College)	40.71
Alexander	Meggers	15 - 25 (High School/College)	48.38
Cannon	Mendez	14 and under (Youth)	52.55
Tim	Fingeroo	26 and over (Adult)	58.18
Cameron	Stearns	26 and over (Adult)	65.44
Julie	Fingeroos	26 and over (Adult)	71.84